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308 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster .

Dennis . .

.

Yarmouth
TOTALS.

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster
Pet. 1 .

2 .

Dennis
Pet. 1 .

2 .

4 .

5 .

Yarmouth
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

TOTALS .

Democratic Primary

'** godeQ
w

476 938
931 1,210

1,541 1,544

2,948 3,692

State Election

H39

hi
w

5.3 IS
O | h

W

1,375

1,386

1,005
975
785
991

1,702
1,420
970

1,140
826

1,138

13,713

1,261
1,281

788
759
626
958

1,001
881
819
769
689
894

10,726

09

1
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Second
Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Sandwich .

TOTALS .

.

Second
Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 ..

4 .

5 ..

6 .

7 .

8 .

9 .

Sandwich
Pet. 2 .

TOTALS .

.

Democratic Primary

ail

oa

5,362
370

5,732

3 979
- 104

3 1,083 6,818

State Election

O oo y

S 3-5
an a.

1,690
1,358
1,662
1,453
1,405
1,965
2,165
1,303
1,228

1,216

15,445

938
704
764
758
904
832
962
471
551

797

7,681

6,344
474

206
135
223
123
211
167
246
124
198

149

1,782

Republican Primary

ssl
Spa o.

1,929
170

2,099

2,834
2,197
2,649
2,335
2,520
2,964
3,373
1,898
1,977

2,165

24,912

H

429
41

470

2,365
212

2,577
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Third
Barnstable

District

Bourne . .

Falmouth
Mashpee
Sandwich

TOTALS .

Third
Barnstable

District

Bourne
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

Falmouth
Pet. 4

7 ,

Mashpee
Pet. 1

2
3
4

Sandwich
Pet. 1

3
4

TOTALS

.

Democratic Primary

1

P

1,627
1,031
986

1,436

5,080

1

9

10

362
166
190
276

994

State Election

ofl

•fill

867
1,152
707

1,063
951
456

1,390
1,506

773
850
944
557

1,282
1,730
1,528

15,756

368
502
366
523
410
211

453
509

249
381
378
237

585
832
711

6,715

1,990
1,197
1,185
1,712

6,084

49
83
46
53
42
36

114
161

48
80
68
53

90
129
98

1,150

Republican Primary

oil
51CO a

^os

490
229
235
467

1,421

1,284
1,737
1,119
1,639
1,403
703

1,957
2,176

1,070
1,312
1,390
847

1,957
2,691
2,338

23,623

a

100
50
68
99

317

591
282
306
566

1,745
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Democratic Primary

Fourth
Barnstable

District

Chatham
Dennis
Eastham
Harwich
Orleans

Provincetown
Truro
Wellfleet

TOTALS ...

Fourth
Barnstable

District

Chatham
Pet. 1 . . . .

2 ....

Dennis
Pet. 3 . . .

.

Eastham
Harwich

Pet. 1 . . .

.

2 ....

3 . ...

Orleans
Pet. 1 . . . .

2

Provincetown

Truro

Wellfleet ....

TOTALS ....

Republican Primary

I.

9.Z. ®
•goQ

hi

995
1,011

621

1,944

886
939

1,039

1,256
1,278

2,018

814

1,208

14,009

1,219
1,196

784

996

1,244
1,084
1,259

752
761

355

303

527

10,480

75
62

97

70

101
101
88

97
107

114

44

80

1,036

2,289
2,269

1,502

3,010

2,231
2,124
2,386

2,105
2,146

2,487

1,161

1,815

25,525
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Barnstable,

Dukes,
and

Nantucket
District

Chilmark ....

Edgartown . . .

Falmouth
Gay Head . .

.

Gosnold

Nantucket . . .

Oak Bluffs . . .

Tisbury
West Tisbury

TOTALS ....

Barnstable,

Dukes,
and

Nantucket
District

Chilmark ....

Edgartown . .

.

Falmouth
Pet. 1 . . .

.

2 ....

3 ....

5 ....

6 ....

Gay Head . .

.

Gosnold

Nantucket . .

.

Oak Bluffs . .

.

Tisbury

West Tisbury

TOTALS

State Election

383

1,530

1,932
1,525
1,596
1,972
2,153

127

72

3,114

1,506

1,489

1,040

18,439

10

19

14

29

35

112

97

449

665
555
520
693
628

31

32

1,108

418

410

250

5,856

200 — 55 255

401 4 123 528

3,162 1 759 3,922

69 - 12 81

22 - 12 34

704 - 239 943
555 - 135 690
575 - 139 714

479 - 149 628

6,167 5 1,623 7,795

Republican Primary
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Democratic Primary

First

Berkshire

District

Adams
Cheshire
Clarksburg
Florida
Hawley

Monroe ,

NORTH ADAMS
Peru
Rowe
Savoy

Windsor

TOTALS

First

Berkshire

District

Adams
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5

Cheshire ,

Clarksburg
Pet. 1

2

Florida

Hawley

Monroe

NORTH ADAMS
Wd. 1

2
3
4
5

Peru

Rowe
Savoy

Windsor

TOTALS

Republican Primary

a oQ

662
903
777
824
847

1,479

308
457

331

112

59

1,060
1,292
941

1,135
1,083

265

163

230

370

13,298

126
155
174
131
152

350

6 53
8 103

2 66

3 46
- 8

4
7

12
1

4

2

1

82

149
190
173
255
151

103

69

52

95

2,601

792
1,067
956
958

1,004

1,835

367
568

399

161

67

1,213
1,489
1,126
1,391
1,238

370

232

282

466

15,981

s


